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Link do produktu: https://www.emodel.pl/gniazdo-futaba-z-kablem-25cm-p-4234.html

. Gniazdo FUTABA z kablem

;.r‘,.--' 25cm

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Stan magazynowy

Numer katalogowy

Opis produktu

3,49 zt
2,84 zi
5 szt.

GF25

Gniazdo 3 Pin (meskie) do serw, z kablem o dtugosci 25 cm - Futaba. Zdjecie pogladowe.
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